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
to the living room. Big fenced yard, covered patio and parking. Just minutes to schools, walking
trails, shopping and great location for commuters with fast access to Hwy 7/Hwy 11. Shared
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laundry. Sorry no smoking. Pets considered with Landlord approval.
Available Now. Rent is $1500./month plus shared utilities. References and credit checks required.
For inquiries and viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca

51,600/ 2br - House for Rent (Mission, BC)

Bright and Spacious two bedroom ground level suite available from August 5th. In suite laundry,
gas fireplace, large covered patio, one off street parking space available. No Pets, No Smoking, No
Vaping. Rent is 1600/month including utilities(heat and water). Credit check, background check
and references required. For inquiries and viewing please call or message 1 (867)445-4872 or
(604)615-7571.

$1,600 / 2br - 1200ft2 - AVAILABLE NOW - 2 Bedroom for Rent (West
Abbotsford)

Two bright bedrooms with huge clothset, Large kitchen and living room

Clean bathroom with bathtub, In suite Washer and Dryer

Small furnitureincluded, Basic utilities are covered, Sorry no pets and no smoking
TEXT ONLY @ 778-552-9256

$1,650/ 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite $1650 (Mission)

2 Bedroom basement suite for rent $1650

Beautiful ground level basement suite

Near to, Bus stop, Cherry Hill Elementary School, Albert McMahon Elementary School, Included:
All utility included, Laundry, Not included. WIFI, NOT SMOKING, NOT PETS.
0f238d0c20f03721a653¢c6522371596b@hous.craigslist.org

$1,675/ 2br - 2 bedroom suites for rent (Mission)

2 bedroom suites for rent of New House in Cunningham Ave. Mission BC... Bothe Level basements
has its own full kitchens, Laundry etc. Utilities will be included in total rent.

2 Bedroom for $1675...

26eead2b78e5358f96259deedcd4dbfb@hous.craigslist.org

$1,695/ 2br - 700ftz- PET FRIENDLY - 2 bdrm & 1 Bath Above Ground

Basement Suite (8102 Bluebell St, Mission)

This above ground basement suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and could be your new home! It
is bright with a covered patio leading to a large yard. The huge living room has room for all of your
furniture and more. The kitchen has all that you need and room for dining. We are pet friendly
with approval. Shared laundry. Utilities are 30% monthly. Text 778-889-1342 to book a viewing.
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$1,725/ 2br - Immaculate basement suite - 1 well behaved pet

considered (Mission)

33733 Bowie Drive, Mission. This is a spectacular almost brand new immaculate basement suite
designed for luxury and comfort with high end cabinetry, countertops and appliances. Super
spacious with the dining, living and kitchen as a huge open concept area with 2 bedroomsanda 1
full bath. Enjoy private laundry and a covered patio outside leading to a fenced backyard. This is a
quiet street of lovely homes in the upper east side of Mission not far from the City Hall. Just one
look and you will LOVE it. Electric baseboard heating, along with forced air from the upper floor
suite. 1 small quiet well behaved pet may be considered. Available August 1st, 15 or Sept 1st.
$1,725/mo +shared utilities. To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-
8888.

$1,750 / 2br - Two Bedrooms suite for rent (Mission)

New renovated two large bedrooms suite for rent available any time in college height area in
mission Personal parking and private entrance with patio very quiet area. Close to school and
shopping centre. Personal laundry with all utilities included please no pets and no smoking! Rent
will negotiate depend on people. For more inquiry Please text me on 604 556 6424

51,800/ 2br - 980ftz- Basement for rent (Mission)

2 or 3 large bedroom basement for rent in college hight area in mission . Close to school and bus
stop.private parking and private back yard entrance. Very quite. All utilities included no smoke and
no pets please . available 15 July
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